Annexure-7
Name of the corporate debtor: Saibhaskar Irons Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP: 24-04-2023
List of Creditors as on: 27-06-2023
List of operational creditors (Government dues)
(Amount in %)

Details of Claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount
A t f
% of moun ot any Amount of | Amount of
SI. No %o of mutual claim under | claim not Remarks,
s A t of Wheth ti i i
Dateof | Amount Mot ol | Nature of ener | YOUNI contingent\dues, that) | .. tion | admitted | oY
Department Government receit claimed claim claim related share in claim may be
P admitted party? CcoC, if set off
applicable
Income Tax Ministry of
Finance, . .
1 16-05-2023 35,48,629 35,48,629 |OC - Gov No 8.56% Nil Nil - -
Government of
India
ESI Employee's state
2 Insurance 08-06-2023 3,63,512 3,63,512 |OC - Gov No 0.88% Nil Nil - -
Corporation
Electricity Andhra Pradesh
Department Central Power
3 Distribution 01-06-2023| 9,22,49,210 - |OC - Gov No 0.00% Nil Nil 9,22,49,210 -
Corporation
Limited
Commercial Government of
4 Taxes Andhra Pradesh | 20-06-2023| 1,52,35,977 - |OC - Gov No 0.00% Nil Nil 1,52,35,977 -
Department




